
TERM DATES - ACADEMIC YEAR 2023 - 2024

AUTUMN TERM 2023
Boarders return Wednesday 6th September

Term starts Thursday 7th September

1st Exeat Friday 22nd - Sunday 24th September

2nd Exeat Friday 6th - Sunday 8th October

Half term Friday 20th October - Sunday 5th November

3rd  Exeat Friday 24th - Sunday 26th November

End of term Friday 15th December

SPRING TERM 2024
Boarders return Monday 8th January

Term starts Tuesday 9th January

1st Exeat Friday 26th - Sunday 28th January

Half term Friday 9th - Sunday 18th February

2nd Exeat  Friday 8th - Sunday 10th March

End of term   Friday 22nd March

SUMMER TERM 2024
Boarders return Monday 15th April

Term starts Tuesday 16th April

1st Exeat Friday 3rd - Monday 6th May

Half term Friday 24th May - Sunday 2nd June

2nd Exeat Friday 21st - Sunday 23rd June

End of term Saturday 6th July (Leavers’ Day)

Exeats and Half Terms begin at 12:30 on Fridays and boarders return between 19:00 and 20:00 on Sunday 
evenings. Timings for the start and ends of terms vary and will be circulated nearer the time.
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Please note that the first and last weekends of term are closed weekends.


